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S T U D I O  T Y P E  1

1 s t  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 311.83 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 364.36 SQ.FT
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1.55M X 2.50M

BALCONY

3.00M X 1 .49M

KITCHEN

1 .82M X 2.60M

LIV ING ROOM
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S T U D I O  T Y P E  2

1 s t  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 291.81 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 342.18 SQ.FT
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BATHROOM

1.70M X 2.50M

BALCONY

2.88M X 1 .41M

KITCHEN

1 .83M X 2.70M

LIV ING ROOM

3.63M X 3.75M



1  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  1

1 s t  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 641.00 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 796.32 SQ.FT
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L IV ING ROOM

4.35M X 4.75MBEDROOM

3.48M X 4.08M

BATHROOM

1.70M X 2.50M
KITCHEN

2.30M X 2.59M

LAUNDRY

1 .29M X 1 .05M

TERRACE

7.90M X 1 .63M



1  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  2

1 s t  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 599.34 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 696.97 SQ.FT
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L IV ING ROOM

4.44M X 3.92MBEDROOM

3.65M X 3.48M

BATHROOM

1.70M X 2.50M
KITCHEN

3.20M X 2.49M

LAUNDRY

.95M X 1 .00M

BALCONY

5.95M X 1 .47M



1  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  3

1 s t  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 556.82 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 645.73 SQ.FT
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L IV ING ROOM

3.90M X 3.92M BEDROOM

3.65M X 3.48M

BATHROOM

1.70M X 2.50M
KITCHEN

2.70M X 2.49M

LAUNDRY

.95M X 1 .00M

BALCONY

5.35M X 1 .47M



2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  1

1 s t  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 834.43SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 974.25 SQ.FT
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L IV ING ROOM

3.41M X 4.65M
BEDROOM

3.21M X 4.65M

BALCONY

3.85M X 1 .63M

BATHROOM

2.50M X 1 .60M

KITCHEN

2.78M X 2.52M

BEDROOM

3.10M X 3.88M

BATHROOM

2.45M X 1 .60M

BALCONY

3.95M X 1 .47M



2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  2

1 s t  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 846.58 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 984.68 SQ.FT
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L IV ING ROOM

4.00M X 4.40M
BEDROOM

3.20M X 4.65M

BALCONY

2.54 M X 1 .41M

BATHROOM

2.50M X 1 .60M

KITCHEN

3.20M X 2.60M

BEDROOM

3.60M X 3.35M

BATHROOM

2.50M X 1 .60M

BALCONY

5.85M X 1 .41M



2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  3

1 s t  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 866.71 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 992.22 SQ.FT
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L IV ING ROOM

3.97M X 4.59M
BEDROOM

3.00M X 4.65M

BALCONY

4.07M X 1 .41M

BATHROOM

2.50M X 1 .60M

KITCHEN

3.20M X 2.42M

BEDROOM

3.83M X 3.35M

BATHROOM

2.50M X 1 .60M

BATHROOM

1.05M X 1 .60M

BALCONY

3.25M X 1 .41M



3  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  1

1 s t  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1068.97 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1261.22 SQ.FT
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D.W.

L IV ING ROOM

3.30M X 4.62M

BEDROOM

3.48M X 4. 15M

BATHROOM

1.78M X 2.75M

BALCONY

5.74M X 1 .39M BALCONY

5.74M X 1 .39M

BATHROOM

2.50M X 1 .80M

WALK IN CLOSET

1 .88M X 1 .70M

LAUNDRY

1 .25M X 1 .80M

KITCHEN

3.35M X 2.49M

BEDROOM

3.10M X 3.35M

BEDROOM

3.30M X 3.35M



3  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  2

2 n d  t o  8 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1329.03 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1534.41 SQ.FT
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BEDROOM

3.75M X 3.85M

LIV ING ROOM

4.94M X 4.59M

WALK IN CLOSET

1 .85M X 1 .80M

BALCONY

4.90M X 2. 1 1M

BEDROOM

3.95M X 3.99M

BEDROOM

3.20M X 3.99M

BALCONY

3.71M X 1 .96M

BATHROOM

2.50M X 1 .80M

LAUNDRY

1 .40M X 1 .80M

KITCHEN

5.04M X 2.52M

BATHROOM

2.75M X 1 .80M



D i s c l a i m e r

P l e a s e  n o t e  t h i s  fl o o r  p l a n  i s  f o r  m a r k e t i n g  p u r p o s e s  a n d  i s  t o  b e  u s e d  f o r  p r e s e n t a t i o n  a n d  i n d i c a t i v e  

p u r p o s e s  o n l y  a n d  n o t  c o n t r a c t u a l .   T h e  D e v e l o p e r  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  m a k e  r e v i s i o n s  t o  t h e  fl o o r  p l a n s  

a t  a n y  t i m e  w h i c h  m a y  i n c l u d e  b u t  n o t  l i m i t e d  t o  a n y  f e a t u r e s ,  m a t e r i a l s ,  d i m e n s i o n s ,  d r a w i n g s ,  l a y o u t ,  

d e s i g n  f e a t u r e s ,  v i e w s ,  a r e a s ,  i m a g e s  a n d  a m e n i t i e s  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e .  


